CURRENT FUND
Department of Agriculture (DA)

List of GAA / GAROY/ Special Allotment Release Orders/ Sub-Allotment Release Orders

Agency : Office of the Secretary FAR No. 1-B

Operating Unit: Region I

Organizational Code (UACS): 05 001 101 00000

Funding Source Code (as Clustered): 01

= GAA/SARO/GARO/ASA Dite Funding Source — Operating Allotment o l,woo FinE‘ L T,nta Total Allotments/Net-Alloments
No. Released Description Code Unit PS | MOOE | FinEx l CcO Total PS I E x co 1 PS | MOOE | FinEx i co I TOTAL

A. Allotments Received from DBM
1 GAA2019 05/01/2019 FY 2019 Comprehensive Release 1101101 122,022,000.00 611,710,000.00 40,000.00 599,659,000.00 1,333,431,000.00 0.00 122,022,000.00 611,710,000.00 40,000.00 599,659,000.00 1,333,431,000.00
2 GARO2019-1 05/02/2019 FY 2019 Automatic Appropriation 1104102 11,165,000.00 11,165,000.00 0.00 11,165,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  11,165,000.00
3 SARO No. BMB-E-19-0001127 02/11/2019 Pension and Gratuity Fund 1101407 3,293,722.00 3,293,722.00 0.00 3,293,722.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,293,722.00
4 SARO No. BMB-E-19-00033%: 05/28/2019 Pension and Gratuity Fund 1101407 910,078.00 910,078.00 - 0.00 910,078.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 916,078.00
5 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
6 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
7 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
8 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
9 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
10 = =

B. Sub-Allotment Received from Central Office

Subtotal - Allotment

Subtotal - Sub-Allotment
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Certified Correct: s
GILDA R. RODRIGUE:
Chief, Budget Section ﬁ
Date:

Total Net-Allotment

137,390,800.00 611,710,000.00 40,000.00 599,659,000.00 1,348,799,800.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

137,390,800.00 611,710,000.00

40,000.00 599,659,000.00 1,348,799,800.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 _ 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

137,390,800.00 611,710,000.00 40,000.00 599,659,000.00 1,348,799,800.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 137,390,800.00 611,710,000.00

40,000.00 599,659,000.00 1,348,799,800.00

GAA 2019, RA 11260

Specific Budget of NGAs

FY 2019 Automatic Appropriation
MPBF

PGF

FAR 1-B (Combined)

1101101
1101101
1104102
1101406
1101407

1,333,431,000.00

11,165,000.00

4,203,800.00



